USATF Region 14 Junior Olympic Championships 8U BOYS

Team Overall Results

Place Name

1 California Grizzlies -
2 Mission Valley Track & Field

RTS Race Timing

Average Time Score

00:08:13.47 15
00:10:04.27 40

Printed: 11/26/2023 10:37:45 AM

non-Scoring Teams

Name

Run Club Menlo Park
38-Unattached

Delta Hawks

FLASH RUNNING GROUP
Mount Diablo Heat

2nd Wind Athletics
Sacramento Valley Endurance
Coyote Valley Track and Field
Correr Sin Fronteras

5 NORTH

NorCal Striders -

Oakland Cubs

46-Unattached

Average Time

Finishers

00:08:56.43
00:08:03.03
00:08:31.61
00:11:19.69
00:06:49.94
00:07:28.34
00:08:05.40
00:08:23.45
00:08:38.71
00:08:40.28
00:08:48.47
00:09:03.50
00:09:08.52
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USATF Region 14 Junior Olympic Championships 8U BOYS

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 California Grizzlies - 00:08:13.47 8 15
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 35 Aariv Patel 00:07:32.97 1

2 8 34 Satvik Mohana Krishnan 00:08:11.87 2

3 10 33 Riaan Kumar 00:08:23.96 3

4 11 36 Skandha Prem 00:08:26.78 4

5 12 38 Krish Shah 00:08:31.77 5

2 Mission Valley Track & Field 00:10:04.27 5 40
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

21 51 Keerat Tatlah 00:09:07.34 6

2 24 45 Shriyaan Kasaraneni 00:09:17.15 7

3 26 46 Aalap Sethi 00:09:34.24 8

4 30 48 Saish Gondhali 00:10:31.62 9

5 31 49 Ibrahim Nagoormeeran 00:11:51.01 10

RTS Race Timing Printed: 11/26/2023 10:37:45 AM Page: 2 of 3



USATF Region 14 Junior Olympic Championships 8U BOYS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 0 52 Ean Hernandez
2 0 27 Rupert Rexing
3 0 26 Carl Rajakumaraswamy
4 1 35 Aariv Patel
5 0 56 Adam Chengly
6 0 59 Atticus Flesher
7 0 42 Jai Hooks
8 2 34 Satvik Mohana Krishnan
9 0 40 Sebastian Uhl
10 3 33 Riaan Kumar
11 4 36 Skandha Prem
12 5 38 Krish Shah
13 0 39 Gabriel Aguilar-Michel
14 0 30 Prathyaksh Ashokkumar
15 0 28 Samuel Taylor
16 0 31 Rounith Ramana Kova
17 0 53 Daniel Sanchez
18 0 55 Gael Anchondo Esparza
19 0 41 Max Cook
20 0 54 Louis Kirby
21 6 51 Keerat Tatlah
22 0 29 Victor Gonzales iii
23 0 32 Vijay Adivikolanu
24 7 45 Shriyaan Kasaraneni
25 0 57 Sol Fabrikant
26 8 46 Aalap Sethi
27 0 43 Michael Gillum
28 0 58 Mikkel Sandsor
29 0 37 Hari (Romeo) Rajasekar
30 9 48 Saish Gondhali
31 10 49 Ibrahim Nagoormeeran
32 0 44 Zachary Gillum

RTS Race Timing

Class

Chip Time

Team

~

00:06:49.94
00:07:23.99
00:07:28.34
00:07:32.97
00:07:52.18
00:08:05.40
00:08:07.37
00:08:11.87
00:08:23.45
00:08:23.96
00:08:26.78
00:08:31.77
00:08:38.71
00:08:40.28
00:08:42.08
00:08:42.93
00:08:48.48
00:08:52.25
00:08:55.85
00:09:03.50
00:09:07.34
00:09:08.52
00:09:13.61
00:09:17.15
00:09:21.00
00:09:34.24
00:09:38.94
00:09:40.29
00:10:21.44
00:10:31.62
00:11:51.01
00:13:00.44
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Mount Diablo Heat
38-Unattached

2nd Wind Athletics

California Grizzlies -

Run Club Menlo Park
Sacramento Valley Endurance
Delta Hawks

California Grizzlies -

Coyote Valley Track and Field
California Grizzlies -
California Grizzlies -
California Grizzlies -

Correr Sin Fronteras

5 NORTH

38-Unattached

California Grizzlies -

NorCal Striders -

Run Club Menlo Park

Delta Hawks

Oakland Cubs

Mission Valley Track & Field
46-Unattached

California Grizzlies -

Mission Valley Track & Field
Run Club Menlo Park
Mission Valley Track & Field
FLASH RUNNING GROUP
Run Club Menlo Park
California Grizzlies -

Mission Valley Track & Field
Mission Valley Track & Field
FLASH RUNNING GROUP
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