USATF Region 14 Junior Olympic Championships 8U BOYS

Team Overall Results						
Place	<u>Name</u>	Average Time	Score			
1	California Grizzlies -	00:08:13.47	15			
2	Mission Valley Track & Field	00:10:04.27	40			

non-Scoring Teams						
Name	Average Time	<u>Finishers</u>				
Run Club Menlo Park	00:08:56.43	4				
38-Unattached	00:08:03.03	2				
Delta Hawks	00:08:31.61	2				
FLASH RUNNING GROUP	00:11:19.69	2				
Mount Diablo Heat	00:06:49.94	1				
2nd Wind Athletics	00:07:28.34	1				
Sacramento Valley Endurance	00:08:05.40	1				
Coyote Valley Track and Field	00:08:23.45	1				
Correr Sin Fronteras	00:08:38.71	1				
5 NORTH	00:08:40.28	1				
NorCal Striders -	00:08:48.47	1				
Oakland Cubs	00:09:03.50	1				
46-Unattached	00:09:08.52	1				

RTS Race Timing Printed: 11/26/2023 10:37:45 AM Page: 1 of 3

USATF Region 14 Junior Olympic Championships 8U BOYS

Team Results							
<u>Place</u>	Team Name				Average Time	# of Finishers	Team Score
1	California Grizzlies	-			00:08:13.47	8	15
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	4	35	Aariv Patel		00:07:32.97	1
	2	8	34	Satvik Mohana Krishnan		00:08:11.87	2
	3	10	33	Riaan Kumar		00:08:23.96	3

	1	4	35	Aariv Patel		00:07:32.97	1
	2	8	34	Satvik Mohana Krishnan		00:08:11.87	2
	3	10	33	Riaan Kumar		00:08:23.96	3
	4	11	36	Skandha Prem		00:08:26.78	4
	5	12	38	Krish Shah		00:08:31.77	5
2 Mission Valley Track & Field				00:10:04.27	5	40	
	Team Position (Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	Team Position 0	Overall Position 21	<u>Bib#</u> 51	<u>Name</u> Keerat Tatlah		<u>Chip Time</u> 00:09:07.34	Score 6
	Team Position 0 1 2						
	Team Position 0 1 2 3	21	51	Keerat Tatlah		00:09:07.34	
	Team Position 0 1 2 3 4	21 24	51 45	Keerat Tatlah Shriyaan Kasaraneni		00:09:07.34 00:09:17.15	6 7
	Team Position 0 1 2 3 4 5	21 24 26	51 45 46	Keerat Tatlah Shriyaan Kasaraneni Aalap Sethi		00:09:07.34 00:09:17.15 00:09:34.24	6 7 8

RTS Race Timing Printed: 11/26/2023 10:37:45 AM Page: 2 of 3

USATF Region 14 Junior Olympic Championships 8U BOYS

Individual Overall Results

Overall	Score	Bib#	Name	Class	Chip Time	<u>Team</u>
1	0	52	Ean Hernandez	K	00:06:49.94	Mount Diablo Heat
2	0	27	Rupert Rexing	K	00:07:23.99	38-Unattached
3	0	26	Carl Rajakumaraswamy	K	00:07:28.34	2nd Wind Athletics
4	1	35	Aariv Patel	κ	00:07:32.97	California Grizzlies -
5	0	56	Adam Chengly	K	00:07:52.18	Run Club Menlo Park
6	0	59	Atticus Flesher	K	00:08:05.40	Sacramento Valley Endurance
7	0	42	Jai Hooks	K	00:08:07.37	Delta Hawks
8	2	34	Satvik Mohana Krishnan	K	00:08:11.87	California Grizzlies -
9	0	40	Sebastian Uhl	K	00:08:23.45	Coyote Valley Track and Field
10	3	33	Riaan Kumar	K	00:08:23.96	California Grizzlies -
11	4	36	Skandha Prem	K	00:08:26.78	California Grizzlies -
12	5	38	Krish Shah	K	00:08:31.77	California Grizzlies -
13	0	39	Gabriel Aguilar-Michel	K	00:08:38.71	Correr Sin Fronteras
14	0	30	Prathyaksh Ashokkumar	K	00:08:40.28	5 NORTH
15	0	28	Samuel Taylor	K	00:08:42.08	38-Unattached
16	0	31	Rounith Ramana Kova	K	00:08:42.93	California Grizzlies -
17	0	53	Daniel Sanchez	K	00:08:48.48	NorCal Striders -
18	0	55	Gael Anchondo Esparza	K	00:08:52.25	Run Club Menlo Park
19	0	41	Max Cook	K	00:08:55.85	Delta Hawks
20	0	54	Louis Kirby	K	00:09:03.50	Oakland Cubs
21	6	51	Keerat Tatlah	K	00:09:07.34	Mission Valley Track & Field
22	0	29	Victor Gonzales iii	K	00:09:08.52	46-Unattached
23	0	32	Vijay Adivikolanu	K	00:09:13.61	California Grizzlies -
24	7	45	Shriyaan Kasaraneni	K	00:09:17.15	Mission Valley Track & Field
25	0	57	Sol Fabrikant	K	00:09:21.00	Run Club Menlo Park
26	8	46	Aalap Sethi	K	00:09:34.24	Mission Valley Track & Field
27	0	43	Michael Gillum	K	00:09:38.94	FLASH RUNNING GROUP
28	0	58	Mikkel Sandsor	K	00:09:40.29	Run Club Menlo Park
29	0	37	Hari (Romeo) Rajasekar	K	00:10:21.44	California Grizzlies -
30	9	48	Saish Gondhali	K	00:10:31.62	Mission Valley Track & Field
31	10	49	Ibrahim Nagoormeeran	K	00:11:51.01	Mission Valley Track & Field
32	0	44	Zachary Gillum	K	00:13:00.44	FLASH RUNNING GROUP

RTS Race Timing Printed: 11/26/2023 10:37:45 AM Page: 3 of 3